
平成30年6月17日現在

H 3 ○ 2 2 △ 2 7 ○ 0 8 ○ 0 3 1 0 10 20 4

A 0 ● 1 0 ● 1 9 ○ 0 4 ○ 1 2 0 2 6 13 3

H 1 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 7 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 4 0 0 12 13 0

A 2 ● 3 3 ● 4 13 ○ 0 12 ○ 1 2 0 2 6 30 8

H 1 ○ 0 4 ○ 3 10 ○ 0 8 ○ 0 4 0 0 12 23 3

A 2 △ 2 0 ● 1 11 ○ 0 3 ● 5 1 1 2 4 16 8

H 0 ● 9 0 ● 13 0 ● 11 1 ○ 0 1 0 3 3 1 33

A 0 ● 7 0 ● 7 0 ● 10 1 ● 5 0 0 4 0 1 29

H 1 ● 4 1 ● 12 5 ○ 3 5 ○ 1 2 0 2 6 12 20

A 0 ● 8 0 ● 4 0 ● 8 0 ● 1 0 0 4 0 0 21

H 1 ● 2 3 ○ 0 0 ● 1 4 ○ 1 2 0 2 6 8 4

A 2 ● 3 2 ● 3 1 ● 2 1 ● 2 0 0 4 0 6 10

H 3 ○ 2 4 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 5 ○ 1 4 0 0 12 14 3

A 2 ○ 1 2 △ 2 6 ○ 1 2 ○ 0 3 1 0 10 12 4

H 3 ○ 2 2 △ 2 1 ● 3 3 ○ 2 2 1 1 7 9 9

A 0 ● 3 0 ● 4 1 ● 3 4 ○ 1 1 0 3 3 5 11

H 2 ○ 1 1 ● 6 3 ○ 1 3 ○ 1 3 0 1 9 9 9

A 1 ○ 0 0 ● 2 3 ○ 1 5 ○ 0 3 0 1 9 9 3

H 2 ○ 1 0 ● 2 1 ● 4 0 ● 5 1 0 3 3 3 12

A 1 ● 4 1 ● 5 2 ● 3 1 ● 3 0 0 4 0 5 15
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〇前期日程

南福島 アウルズ 金谷川SSS レトラーダ福島JFC 鳥川SSS 勝 分

荒井SSS

FC・MOSアミーゴ

NFCビバーチェJr

吉井田SSS

平田SSS

チーム名 下川崎SSS 負 勝点　 得点

16

22

12 41

3

143 8 35

2

4

2018 U-12サッカーリーグin福島県県北西部リーグ　星取り表　

2

鳥川SSS 3 8 27 -19 5

レトラーダ福島JFC 18

FC・MOSアミーゴ NFCビバーチェJr 吉井田SSS 平田SSS 荒井SSS 負 勝点　

金谷川SSS

下川崎SSS

分勝チーム名

10

南福島 アウルズ

4

5

-29

14

16

18

6

6

失点 得失差 順位

得点 失点

33 7

62

1139

順位得失差

326

228

-60

3

1

14

0

20

18 12 6

26 7

14

19

-6


